
From: Andrea Ray - NOAA Federal
To: John Guinotte
Cc: jest6889@colorado.edu; Coury Ditch - NOAA Affiliate; aahe1976@colorado.edu; Imtiaz Rangwala;

beli1098@colorado.edu; Joseph Barsugli; Kevin Doherty; Donald Murray; Candida Dewes - NOAA Affiliate; Steve
Torbit

Subject: Re: [Update] tentative FWS Wolverine project meeting
Date: Thursday, April 20, 2017 3:12:32 PM

Thanks, John.  And for everyone, I'll be updating the calendar to confirm this meeting, but I
don't think we'll need everyone.  Hold the time for now, and We'll let you know Friday
afternoon or monday morning when we see the comments from John and Kevin Doherty --
who was at our presentation in Lakewood, and is filling in for Steve on this while Steve is out
on medical leave for a couple of weeks.  Andrea

On Thu, Apr 20, 2017 at 3:05 PM, <john_guinotte@fws.gov> wrote:

Kevin can make this meeting on monday to go over draft

tentative FWS Wolverine project meeting
To be confirmed or cancelled weekly; this go-to meeting was set up for us by Don Murray for our 
Monday meetings through December

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/925942125
You can also dial in using your phone.
United States +1 (408) 650-3123
Access Code: 925-942-125

When Mon Apr 24, 2017 3pm – 4pm Mountain Time

Who • andrea.ray@noaa.gov - organizer

• joseph.barsugli@noaa.gov
• don.murray@noaa.gov
• beli1098@colorado.edu
• john_guinotte@fws.gov
• stephen_torbit@fws.gov
• jest6889@colorado.edu
• coury.ditch@noaa.gov
• imtiaz.rangwala@noaa.gov
• aahe1976@colorado.edu
• candida.dewes@noaa.gov

-- 
-- 
Andrea J. Ray, Ph.D. 
NOAA Earth System Research Lab, Mailcode R/PSD1 
325 Broadway, Boulder, CO 80305-3328 
(tel) 303-497-6434 
(fax) 303-497-6449 
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